Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Davison - (166741) - Preston Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.01
1:05.91
1:06.01
1:06.16
1:06.29
1:06.31
1:06.79
1:07.67
1:07.73
1:09.08
1:09.81
1:09.92
1:11.07
1:11.19
1:11.54
1:12.26
1:12.31
1:14.00
1:14.15
1:14.46
1:15.36
1:19.38
1:21.87
1:24.48
1:37.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

614
589
587
583
579
579
566
545
543
513
496
494
470
468
461

446
416
414
409
394
337

280
184

Round

r T m I I m I IT I T m I

Mmoo m

I I T I m I

Date

111118
11/07/15
26/09/15
28/11/14
11/07/15
02/02/14
02/02/14
23/11/113
26/09/15
27/04/13
28/04/12
28/04/12
18/11/12
05/02/12
20/11/11
20/11/11
111112
28/05/11
22/10/11
22/01/11
05/02/12
28/11/10
17/07/10
05/12/10
06/12/09

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

Preston Club Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Preston SC Club Championships

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Preston SC Club Championships

North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Stockport Metro Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

Bolton Metro Christmas Meet

Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint

Venue

Sheffield
Hatfield
Blackpool
Preston
Hatfield
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston
Blackpool
Salt Ayre
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Blackpool
Stockport
Stockport
Preston
Macclesfield
Wigan
Blackpool
Blackpool
Stockport
Sheffield
Manchester

Bury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston

Preston

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.01
1:06.01
1:07.73
1:06.29
1:05.91
1:06.16
1:06.79
1:06.31
1:07.67
1:09.03
1:11.07
1:12.31
1:09.92
1:09.81
1:15.36
1:11.19
1:11.54
1:12.26
1:14.15
1:14.00
1:14.46
1:24.48
1:19.38
1:21.87

1:37.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

614
587
543
579
589
583
566
579
545
513
470
446
494
496
394
468
461
447
414
416
409
280
337
307
184

Round

H

m I I m I

I I I I T

m m I m I

I T I I =T

Date

11/11/18
26/09/15
26/09/15
11/07/15
11/07/15
28/11/14
02/02/14
02/02/14
23/11/13
27/04/13
18/11/12
111112
28/04/12
28/04/12
05/02/12
05/02/12
20/11/11
20/11/11
22/10/11
28/05/11
22/01/11
05/12/10
28/11/10
17/07/10
06/12/09

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Hatfield Summer Spectacle

Preston Club Championships

North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs
Preston SC Club Championships

ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Preston SC Club Championships

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet
North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Bolton Metro Christmas Meet

Stockport Metro Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Meet

Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint

Venue

Sheffield
Blackpool
Blackpool
Hatfield
Hatfield
Preston
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston

Salt Ayre
Blackpool
Preston
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Blackpool
Stockport
Stockport
Wigan
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Manchester
Stockport
Sheffield

Bury

Club Swam Under

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Preston

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



