## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Andrew Davison - (166741) - Preston Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.01	614	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:05.91	589	Н	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield		3
1:06.01	587	F	26/09/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
1:06.16	583	Н	28/11/14	Preston Club Championships	Preston		4
1:06.29	579	F	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield		3
1:06.31	579	Н	02/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:06.79	566	F	02/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:07.67	545	Н	23/11/13	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
1:07.73	543	Н	26/09/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
1:09.03	513	Н	27/04/13	ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013	Salt Ayre	Preston	4
1:09.81	496	Н	28/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Preston	2
1:09.92	494	F	28/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Preston	2
1:11.07	470	Н	18/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Preston	2
1:11.19	468	Н	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:11.54	461	F	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Preston	2
1:12.26	447	Н	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Preston	2
1:12.31	446	Н	11/11/12	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
1:14.00	416	F	28/05/11	North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala	Macclesfield	Preston	2
1:14.15	414	F	22/10/11	Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Preston	2
1:14.46	409	Н	22/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:15.36	394	F	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:19.38	337	Н	28/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Preston	2
1:21.87	307	Н	17/07/10	Rotherham Metro A&B Meet	Sheffield	Preston	3
1:24.48	280	Н	05/12/10	Bolton Metro Christmas Meet	Manchester	Preston	3
1:37.09	184	Н	06/12/09	Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint	Bury	Preston	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.01	614	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:06.01	587	F	26/09/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
1:07.73	543	Н	26/09/15	North Lancashire Level 2 Meet	Blackpool		2
1:06.29	579	F	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield		3
1:05.91	589	Н	11/07/15	Hatfield Summer Spectacle	Hatfield		3
1:06.16	583	Н	28/11/14	Preston Club Championships	Preston		4
1:06.79	566	F	02/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:06.31	579	Н	02/02/14	North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:07.67	545	Н	23/11/13	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
1:09.03	513	Н	27/04/13	ESSA NW Individual Championships 2013	Salt Ayre	Preston	4
1:11.07	470	Н	18/11/12	North Lancs Inter Association Meet	Blackpool	Preston	2
1:12.31	446	Н	11/11/12	Preston SC Club Championships	Preston	Preston	4
1:09.92	494	F	28/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Preston	2
1:09.81	496	Н	28/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Preston	2
1:15.36	394	F	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:11.19	468	Н	05/02/12	North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:11.54	461	F	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Preston	2
1:12.26	447	Н	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Preston	2
1:14.15	414	F	22/10/11	Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Preston	2
1:14.00	416	F	28/05/11	North Midlands District Inter Assoc Gala	Macclesfield	Preston	2
1:14.46	409	Н	22/01/11	North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs	Blackpool	Preston	3
1:24.48	280	Н	05/12/10	Bolton Metro Christmas Meet	Manchester	Preston	3
1:19.38	337	Н	28/11/10	Stockport Metro Open Meet	Stockport	Preston	2
1:21.87	307	Н	17/07/10	Rotherham Metro A&B Meet	Sheffield	Preston	3
1:37.09	184	Н	06/12/09	Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint	Bury	Preston	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS